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Tavolieri
Mertens
Hendrickx
Nauwelaers
Cnaepkens
De Roeck
Verstraeten
Klubert
Grigorieff
Melis

Van Tongerloo
Vercauteren
Van Gucht
Schoenmaekers
Taclima

Van Achte
Blancquaert
Van Rompaey
Chaerle
Berckmoes
Van Rompay
Vlegels
Moortgat
Dupon
Remon

ALLER TIUDEN

Passagiers 2025

Rita
Agnes
Diana

Mia

Anita
Myriam
Chris
Astrid
Marcelle
Marie-Paule
Britt

Julia

Carla
Boaz
Laura
Anne-Marie
Monique
Erna
Sonja
Germaine
Anita
Carina
Kim

Els

Nadia

1/02/2026

574.517
451.789
202.426
190.630
172.148
110.491
110.321
95.568
70.164
65.203
64.209
62.763
53.993
50.719
48.507
44.352
41.594
37.830
33.396
19.958
11.648
3.439
1.602
998
0



